FLS-110
OPTICAL POLARIZED SOURCE
2011
GLOBAL PORTABLE FIBER OPTIC
TEST EQUIPMENT MARKET
SHARE LEADERSHIP AWARD
The FLS-110 Optical Source is a handheld polarized source—ideal for field PMD measurements.
KEY FEATURES

a.  At 23 °C ± 2 °C.
FLS-110 Polarized Optical Source
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLS-110-XXX-XX
Source code
Single wavelength
02P = O band LED
03P = C band LED
Examples: FLS-110-02P-EI-EUI-89 (for FC/UPC interface)
Connector code
58 = FC/APC narrow key
89 = FC/UPC
91 = SC/UPC
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC